3514
GENERAL ACCESSORIES APPLICATION
HOLD DOWN CLAMP SPLICE PLATE - OUTWARD C TYPE
Z-TYPE LADDER
COVER
CABLE TRUNKING
15
LOADING DATA FOR CABLE LADDER
2 4 6 8 10 12 14
2 4 6 8 10 12 14
CABLE LADDER (Z-TYPE)
A
A
A
B
B
B
C
C
C
D
D
D
E
E
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
F
F
CABLE LADDER (KABELRAX TYPE)
DEFLECTION (MM)
DEFLECTION (MM)
L
O
A
D
 (
K
G
S
/M
)
L
O
A
D
 (
K
G
S
/M
)
3 M SPAN (300w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
3 M SPAN (300w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
3 M SPAN (600w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
3 M SPAN (900w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
2.5 M SPAN (300w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
2.5 M SPAN (600w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
2.5 M SPAN (900w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
3 M SPAN (600w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
3 M SPAN (900w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
2.5 M SPAN (300w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
2.5 M SPAN (600w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
2.5 M SPAN (900w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
33
LOADING DATA FOR WIRE MESH TRAY
16
LOADING DATA FOR CABLE LADDER
2 4 6 8 10 12 14
WIRE MESH LOAD TEST
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24
LOAD (Kg/M)
D
E
F
L
E
C
T
IO
N
 (
m
m
)
50W X 50H X 1.5M SPAN 100W X 50H X 1.5M SPAN 150W X 50H X 1.5M SPAN
50W X 50H X 2M SPAN 100W X 50H X 2M SPAN 150W X 50H X 2M SPAN
F E
C
B AD
B
A
C
D
E
F
3 M SPAN (300w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
3 M SPAN (600w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
3 M SPAN (900w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
2.5 M SPAN (300w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
2.5 M SPAN (600w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
2.5 M SPAN (900w x 100H x 3000L x 2T)
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
17
PERFORATED CABLE TRAY
32
WIRE MESH TRAY - FITTINGS ACCESSORIS
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR FOR 100W & ABOVE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR FOR 50W
W(mm) H(mm) L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
40 45 150 20 45 100
HORIZONTAL CONNECTOR ELBOW CONNECTOR
W(mm) H(mm) L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
20 45 100 20 45 100
40 45 100 40 45 100
INSIDE RISER 90º CONNECTOR OUTSIDE RISER 90º CONNECTOR
W(mm) H(mm) L(mm) W(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
40 45 100 40 45 100
REMARKS
EXAMPLE : MPWMSC/100
MP   : METAL PERFORATOR EC : ELBOW CONNECTOR METAL PERFORATOR
WM : WIRE MESH TC : TEE CONNECTOR WIRE MESH STRAIGHT CONNECTOR
SC  : STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 100W
PART NO
MPWMORC90/100
PART NO
MPWMORC90/100
MPWMTC/50
MPWMTC/100
PART NO
MPWMEC/50
MPWMEC/100
PART NO
PART NO
MPWMSC/50
PART NO
MPWMSC/100
STRAIGHT
CONNECTOR
PLATE HORIZONTAL
CONNECTOR
PLATE
18
PERFORATED CABLE TRAY
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) L (mm) MATERIAL & FINISHING
MPSTUT/15/50 50
MPSCTA/15/100 75
MPSCTA/15/100 100
MPSCTA/15/150 150
MPSCTA/15/200 200
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) L (mm) MATERIAL & FINISHING
MPSTTH/50/75 75
MPSTTH/50/100 100
MPSTTH/50/150 150
MPSTTH/50/200 200
MPSTTH/75/100 100
MPSTTH/75/150 150
MPSTTH/75/200 200
MPSTTH/75/300 300
MPSTTH/100/100 100
MPSTTH/100/150 150
MPSTTH/100/200 200
MPSTTH/100/300 300
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) L (mm)
MPSTRF45/50/75 75
MPSTRF45/50/100 100
MPSTRF45/50/150 150
MPSTRF45/50/300 300
MPSTRF45/75/100 100
MPSTRF45/75/150 150
MPSTRF45/75/200 200
MPSTRF45/75/300 300
MPSTRF45/100/100 100
MPSTRF45/100/150 150
MPSTRF45/100/200 200
MPSTRF45/100/300 300
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) L (mm)
MPSTFR/50/75 75
MPSTFR/50/100 100
MPSTFR/50/150 150
MPSTFR/50/300 300
MPSTFR/75/100 100
MPSTFR/75/150 150
MPSTFR/75/200 200
MPSTFR/75/300 300
MPSTFR/100/100 100
MPSTFR/100/150 150
MPSTFR/100/200 200
MPSTFR/100/300 300
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
REMARKS:
MP : METAL PERFORATORS EXAMPLE 1 : EXAMPLE 2 :
ST   : STRAIGHT TRAY MPSTUT/20/100 MPSTTH/50/150
UT     : U TYPE METAL PERFORATORS METAL PERFORATORS
TH      : TROUGH TYPE STRAIGHT TRAY - U TYPE STRAIGHT TRAY - TROUGH TYPE
RF45 : RETURN FLANGE 450
20H X 100W 50H X 150W
FR      : FULL RETURN FLANGE
ASTM A386
Mild Steel / SS 304 / SS316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
13
15
20
50
2438
3000
2438
3000
2438
3000
50
75
100
2438
3000
50
75
100
50
2438
3000
2438
3000
2438
3000
2438
3000
2438
3000
ISO 1461 / BS 729 / ASTM A386
HDG Accordance to
Thickness 1.5 mm
Mild Steel / SS 304 / SS316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
MATERIAL & FINISHING
2438
3000
75
100
Mild Steel / SS 304 / SS 316
Mild Steel / SS 304 / SS316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
MATERIAL & FINISHING
U TYPE
(LIGHT DUTY)
TROUGH TYPE
(HEAVY DUTY)
45º FLANGE RETURN
(HEAVY DUTY)
FULL  RETURN FLANGE
(HEAVY DUTY)
31
WIRE MESH TRAY - HORIZONTAL ELBOW 90º
PLAN VIEW SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEWPLAN VIEW
WIRE MESH TRAY - HORIZONTAL TEE
19
TRAY - HORIZONTAL ELBOW 90º
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTUTEL90/15/50 50
MPTUTEL90/15/75 75
MPTUTEL90/15/100 100
MPTUTEL90/15/150 150
MPTUTEL90/15/200 200
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTTHEL90/50/75 75
MPTTHEL90/50/100 100
MPTHEL90/50/150 150
MPTHEL90/50/200 200
MPTHEL90/75/100 100
MPTHEL90/75/150 150
MPTHEL90/75/200 200
MPTHEL90/75/300 300
MPTHEL90/100/100 100
MPTHEL90/100/150 150
MPTHEL90/100/200 200
MPTHEL90/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPCTR45H90/50/100 100
MPCTR45H90/50/150 150
MPCTR45H90/50/200 200
MPCTR45H90/50/300 300
MPCTR45H90/75/100 100
MPCTR45H90/75/150 150
MPCTR45H90/75/200 200
MPCTR45H90/75/300 300
MPCTR45H90/100/100 100
MPCTR45H90/100/150 150
MPCTR45H90/100/200 200
MPCTR45H90/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPCTFH90/50/100 100
MPCTFH90/50/150 150
MPCTFH90/50/200 200
MPCTFH90/50/300 300
MPCTFH90/75/100 100
MPCTFH90/75/150 150
MPCTFH90/75/200 200
MPCTFH90/75/300 300
MPCTFH90/100/100 100
MPCTFH90/100/150 150
MPCTFH90/100/200 200
MPCTFH90/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
REMARKS:
   MP    : METAL PERFORATORS EXAMPLE 1 : EXAMPLE 2 :
   T       : TRAY MPTUT90/15/100 MPTTHEL90/50/150
   EL90 : ELBOW 90º  METAL PERFORATORS METAL PERFORATORS
   UT     : U TYPE  TRAY TROUGH TYPE ELBOW 90º TRAY TROUGH TYPE ELBOW 90º
   TH     : TROUGH TYPE  15H X 100W 50H X 150W
   RF45 : RTN FLG 45º
   FR      : FULL RTN FLG
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
13
15
20
50
75
100
50
75
100
50
50
75
100
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
MATERIAL & FINISHING
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
R200
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
Thickness 1.5 mm
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
ASTM A386
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
HDG Accordance to
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
30
WIRE MESH TRAY - OUTSIDE RISER 90º
SECTIONAL VIEW A-A
SECTIONAL VIEW A-A
WIRE MESH TRAY - INSIDE RISER 90º
20
TRAY - HORIZONTAL TEE
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTUTHT/15/50 50
MPTUTHT/15/75 75
MPTUTHT/15/100 100
MPTUTHT/15/150 150
MPTUTHT/15/200 200
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTTHHT/50/75 75
MPTTHHT/50/100 100
MPTTHHT/50/200 150
MPTTHHT/50/200 200
MPCTHT/75/100 100
MPTTHHT/75/150 150
MPTTHHT/75/200 200
MPTTHHT/75/300 300
MPTTHHT/100/100 100
MPTTHHT/100/150 150
MPTTHHT/100/200 200
MPTTHHT/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTRF45HT/50/75 75
MPTRF45HT/50/100 100
MPTRF45HT/50/150 150
MPTRF45HT/50/200 200
MPTRF45HT/75/100 100
MPTRF45HT/75/150 150
MPTRF45HT/75/200 200
MPTRF45HT/75/300 300
MPTRF45HT/100/100 100
MPTRF45HT/100/150 150
MPTRF45HT/100/200 200
MPTRF45HT/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTFRHT/50/75 75
MPTFRHT/50/100 100
MPTFRHT/50/150 150
MPTFRHT/50/200 200
MPTFRHT/75/100 100
MPTFRHT/75/150 150
MPTFRHT/75/200 200
MPTFRHT/75/300 300
MPTFRHT/100/100 100
MPTFRHT/100/150 150
MPTFRHT/100/200 200
MPTFRHT/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
REMARKS:
   MP    : METAL PERFORATORS EXAMPLE 1: MPTUTHT/15/100 EXAMPLE 1: MPTTHHT/50/200
   T        : TRAY  METAL PERFORATORS METAL PERFORATOR
   HT     : HORIZONTAL TEE  TRAY U TYPE HORIZONTAL TEE TRAY TROUGH TYPE HORIZONTAL TEE
   UT     : U TYPE  15H X 100W 50H X 200W
   TH     : TROUGH TYPE
   RF45 : RETURN FLANGE 45º
   FR      : FULL RTN FLG
50
R200
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
13
15
20
50
50
75
100
75
100
50
MATERIAL & FINISHING
75
100
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
MATERIAL & FINISHING
ASTM A386
ISO 1461 / BS 729 / ASTM A386
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
HDG Accordance to
HDG Accordance to
ASTM A386
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
HDG Accordance to
Thickness 1.5 mm
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
29
WIRE MESH TRAY PROFILE
STANDARD SPECIFICATION
REMARKS EXAMPLE: MPWM/50/100
MP   : METAL PERFORATORS METAL PERFORATOR
WM : WIRE MESH TRAY WIRE MESH TRAY
50H x 1OOW
PART NO:
MPWM/50/50 PART NO: MPWM/50/100 PART NO: MPWM/50/150
PART NO: MPWM/50/200 PART NO: MPWM/50/300
TRAY - HORIZONTAL CROSS
21
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTUTHX/15/50 50
MPTUTHX/15/75 75
MPTUTHX/15/100 100
MPTUTHX/15/150 150
MPTUTHX/15/200 200
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTTHHX/50/75 75
MPTTHHX/50/100 100
MPTTHHX/50/150 150
MPTTHHX/50/200 200
MPTTHHX/75/75 75
MPTTHHX/75/100 100
MPTTHHX/75/150 150
MPTTHHX/75/200 200
MPCTTHC/100/100 100
MPCTTHC/100/150 150
MPCTTHC/100/200 200
MPCTTHC/100/300 300
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTRF45HX/50/75 75
MPTRF45HX/50/100 100
MPTRF45HX/50/150 150
MPTRF45HX/50/200 200
MPTRF45HX/75/100 100
MPTRF45HX/75/150 150
MPTRF45HX/75/200 200
MPTRF45HX/75/300 300
MPTRF45HX/100/100 100
MPTRF45HX/100/150 150
MPTRF45HX/100/200 200
MPTRF45HX/100/300 300
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTFRHX/50/75 75
MPTFRHX/50/100 100
MPTFRHX/50/150 150
MPTFRHX/50/200 200
MPTFRHX/75/100 100
MPTFRHX/75/150 150
MPTFRHX/75/200 200
MPTFRHX/75/300 300
MPTFRHX/100/100 100
MPTFRHX/100/150 150
MPTFRHX/100/200 200
MPTFRHX/100/300 300
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
REMARKS: EXAMPLE :
MP   : METAL PERFORATORS UT     : U TYPE MPTTHHX/50/150
T    : TRAY TH      : TROUGH TYPE METAL PERFORATORS
HX    : HORIZONTAL CROSS RF45 : RETURN FLANGE 45º CABLE TRAY TROUGH TYPE HORIZONTAL CROSS
FR      : FULL RETURN FLANGE 50H x 150W
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
ASTM A386
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
R200
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
MATERIAL & FINISHING
50
75
100
13
15
20
50
100
50
75
100
50
75
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
MATERIAL & FINISHING
28
WIRE MESH TRAY ASSEMBLY
FITTING ACCESSORIES
A- WIRE MESH TRAY
B- STRAIGHT CONNECTOR (FOR 50W)
C- STRAIGHT CONNECTOR (FOR 100W & ABOVE)
D- HORIZONTAL CONNECTOR
E- ELBOW CONNECTOR
F- INSIDE RISER 90º CONNECTOR
G- OUTSIDE RISER 90º CONNECTOR
H- HORIZONTAL CONNECTOR PLATE
I- STRAIGHT CONNECTOR PLATE (ITEM 3)
J- STRAIGHT CONNECTOR PLATE (ITEM 1)
K- CLINCHING NUT
L- PAN HEAD BOLT
2722
TRAY - INSIDE RISER 90º
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTUTIR90/15/50 50
MPTUTIR90/15/100 75
MPTUTIR90/15/100 100
MPTUTIR90/15/150 150
MPTUTIR90/15/200 200
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTTHIR90/50/75 75
MPTTHIR90/50/100 100
MPTTHIR90/50/150 150
MPTTHIR90/50/200 200
MPTTHIR90/75/100 100
MPTTHIR90/75/150 150
MPTTHIR90/75/200 200
MPTTHIR90/75/300 300
MPTTHIR90/100/100 100
MPTTHIR90/100/150 150
MPTTHIR90/100/200 200
MPTTHIR90/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTRF45IR90/50/75 75
MPTRF45IR90/50/100 100
MPTRF45IR90/50/150 150
MPTRF45IR90/50/200 200
MPTRF45IR90/75/100 100
MPTRF45IR90/75/150 150
MPTRF45IR90/75/200 200
MPTRF45IR90/75/300 300
MPTRF45IR90/100/100 100
MPTRF45IR90/100/150 150
MPTRF45IR90/100/200 200
MPTRF45IR90/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTFRIR90/50/75 75
MPTFRIR90/50/100 100
MPTFRIR90/50/150 150
MPTFRIR90/50/200 200
MPTFRIR90/75/100 100
MPTFRIR90/75/150 150
MPTFRIR90/75/200 200
MPTFRIR90/75/300 300
MPTFRIR90/100/100 100
MPTFRIR90/100/150 150
MPTFRIR90/100/200 200
MPTFRIR90/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
REMARKS:
   MP    : METAL PERFORATORS EXAMPLE 1: MPTUTIR90/15/100 EXAMPLE 1: MPTTHIR90/50/200
   T        : TRAY  METAL PERFORATORS METAL PERFORATOR
   IR90   : INSIDE RISER 90º  TRAY U TYPE INSIDE RISER 90º TRAY TROUGH TYPE INSIDE RISER 90º
   UT     : U TYPE  15H X 100W 50H X 200W
   TH     : TROUGH TYPE
   RF45 : RETURN FLANGE 45º
   FR      : FULL RTN FLG
100
75
50
75
100
75
50
100
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
13
15
20
50
R200
MATERIAL & FINISHING
50
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
ASTM A386
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
MATERIAL & FINISHING
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 mm
HDG Accordance to
WIRE MESH CABLE TRAY
23
TRAY - OUTSIDE RISER 90º
26
LOADING DATA FOR CABLE TRAY
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTUTOR90/15/50 50
MPTUTOR90/15/100 75
MPTUTOR90/15/100 100
MPTUTOR90/15/150 150
MPTUTOR90/15/200 200
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTTHOR90/50/75 75
MPTTHOR90/50/100 100
MPTTHOR90/50/150 150
MPTTHOR90/50/200 200
MPTTHOR90/75/100 100
MPTTHOR90/75/150 150
MPTTHOR90/75/200 200
MPTTHOR90/75/300 300
MPTTHOR90/100/100 100
MPTTHOR90/100/150 150
MPTTHOR90/100/200 200
MPTTHOR90/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTRF45OR90/50/75 75
MPTRF45OR90/50/100 100
MPTRF45OR90/50/150 150
MPTRF45OR90/50/200 200
MPTRF45OR90/75/100 100
MPTRF45OR90/75/150 150
MPTRF45OR90/75/200 200
MPTRF45OR90/75/300 300
MPTRF45OR90/100/100 100
MPTRF45OR90/100/150 150
MPTRF45OR90/100/200 200
MPTRF45OR90/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) H(mm) R (mm)
MPTFROR90/50/75 75
MPTFROR90/50/100 100
MPTFROR90/50/150 150
MPTFROR90/50/200 200
MPTFROR90/75/100 100
MPTFROR90/75/150 150
MPTFROR90/75/200 200
MPTFROR90/75/300 300
MPTFROR90/100/100 100
MPTFROR90/100/150 150
MPTFROR90/100/200 200
MPTFROR90/100/300 300 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
REMARKS:
   MP    : METAL PERFORATORS EXAMPLE 1: MPTUTOR90/15/100 EXAMPLE 1: MPTTHOR90/50/200
   T        : TRAY    METAL PERFORATORS    METAL PERFORATOR
   OR90     : OUTSIDE RISER 90º    TRAY U TYPE OUTSIDE RISER 90º    TRAY TROUGH TYPE OUTSIDE RISER 90º
   UT     : U TYPE    15H X 100W    50H X 200W
   TH     : TROUGH TYPE
   RF45 : RETURN FLANGE 45º
   FR      : FULL RTN FLG
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
R200
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
R
20
0
-
R
30
0
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
75
MATERIAL & FINISHING
ASTM A386
HDG Accordance to
Thickness 1.5 mm
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
13
15
20
50
50
75
75
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
100
MATERIAL & FINISHING
50
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
100
MATERIAL & FINISHING
50
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
100
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
PERFORATED CABLE TRAY - TROUGH TYPE
B
180
150
120
90
60
30
C
A
B
A
C
2 M SPAN (300w x 50H x 2438L x 2T)
2 M SPAN (150w x 50H x 2438L x 2T)
2 M SPAN (100w x 50H x 2438L x 2T)
25
TRAY - OFFSET REDUCER (LEFT/RIGHT)
24
TRAY - STRAIGHT REDUCER
PART NO W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm)
MPTUTSR/15/75-50 75 50 Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
MPTUTSR/15/100-75 100 75
MPTUTSR/15/150-100 150 100
MPTUTSR/15/200-150 200 150
MPTUTSR/15/300-200 300 200
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm)
MPTTHSR/50/100-75 100 75
MPTTHSR/50/150-100 150 100
MPTTHSR/50/200-150 200 150
MPTTHSR/50/300-200 300 200
MPTTHSR/75/100-75 100 75
MPTTHSR/75/150-100 150 100
MPTTHSR/75/200-150 200 150
MPTTHSR/75/200-300 300 200
MPTTHSR/100/100-75 100 75
MPTTHSR/100/150-100 150 100
MPTTHSR/100/150-200 200 150
MPTTHSR/100/300-200 300 200 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm)
MPTRF45SR/50/100-75 100 75
MPTRF45SR/50/150-100 150 100
MPTRF45SR/50/200-150 200 150
MPTRF45SR/50/300-200 300 200
MPTRF45SR/75/100-75 100 75
MPTRF45SR/75/150-100 150 100
MPTRF45SR/75/200-150 200 150
MPTRF45SR/75/300-200 300 200
MPTRF45SR/100/100-75 100 75
MPTRF45SR/100/150-100 150 100
MPTRF45SR/100/200-150 200 150
MPTRF45SR/100/300-200 300 200 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm)
MPTFRSR/50/100-75 100 75
MPTFRSR/50/150-100 150 100
MPTFRSR/50/200-150 200 150
MPTFRSR/50/300-200 300 200
MPTFRSR/75/100-75 100 75
MPTFRSR/75/150-100 150 100
MPTFRSR/75/200-150 200 150
MPTFRSR/75/300-200 300 200
MPTFRSR/100/100-75 100 50
MPTFRSR/100/150-100 150 100
MPTFRSR/100/200-150 200 150
MPTFRSR/100/300-200 300 200 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
REMARKS:
   MP    : METAL PERFORATORS EXAMPLE 1: MPTUTSR/15/100 EXAMPLE 1: MPTTHSR/50/200
   T        : TRAY    METAL PERFORATORS    METAL PERFORATOR
   SR    : STRAIGHT REDUCER    TRAY U TYPE STRAIGHT REDUCER    TRAY TROUGH TYPE STRAIGHT REDUCER
   UT     : U TYPE    15H X 100W    50H X 200W
   TH     : TROUGH TYPE
   RF45 : RETURN FLANGE 45º
   FR      : FULL RTN FLG
MATERIAL & FINISHING
100
50
75
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
50
75
100
50
75
100
MATERIAL & FINISHING
13
15
20
50
Thickness 1.5 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
ASTM A386
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
PART NO W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm)
MPTUTRL/R/15/75-50 75 50 Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
MPTUTRL/R/15/100-75 100 75
MPTUTRL/R/15/150-100 150 100
MPTUTRL/R/15/200-150 200 150
MPTUTRL/R/15/300-200 300 200
NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm)
MPTHRL/R/50/75-50 75 50
MPTHRL/R/50/100-75 100 75
MPTHRL/R/50/150-100 150 100
MPTHRL/R/50/200-150 200 150
MPTTHRL/R/75/100-75 100 75
MPTTHRL/R/75/150-100 150 100
MPTTHRL/R/75/200-150 200 150
MPTTHRL/R/75/300-200 300 200
MPTTHRL/R/100/100-75 100 75
MPTTHRL/R/100/150-100 150 100
MPTTHRL/R/100/200-150 200 150
MPTTHRL/R/100/300-200 300 200 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm)
MPTRF45RL/R/50/100-75 100 75
MPTRF45RL/R/50/150-100 150 100
MPTRF45RL/R/50/200-150 200 150
MPTRF45RL/R/50/300-200 300 200
MPTRF45RL/R/75/100-75 100 75
MPTRF45RL/R/75/150-100 150 100
MPTRF45RL/R/75/200-150 200 150
MPTRF45RL/R/75/300-200 300 200
MPTRF45RL/R/100/100-75 100 75
MPTRF45RL/R/100/150-100 150 100
MPTRF45RL/R/100/200-150 200 150
MPTRF45RL/R/100/300-200 300 200 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
PART NO W(mm) W1(mm) H(mm)
MPTFRRL/R/50/100-75 100 75
MPTFRRL/R/50/150-100 150 100
MPTFRRL/R/50/200-150 200 150
MPTFRRL/R/50/300-200 300 200
MPTFRRL/R/75/100-75 100 75
MPTFRRL/R/75/150-100 150 100
MPTFRRL/R/75/200-150 200 150
MPTFRRL/R/75/300-200 300 200
MPTFRRL/R/100/100-75 100 75
MPTFRRL/R/100/150-100 150 100
MPTFRRL/R/100/200-150 200 150
MPTFRRL/R/100/300-200 300 200 NOTE : Other sizes are available upon request
REMARKS:
   MP    : METAL PERFORATORS EXAMPLE 1: MPTUTRL/15/75-50 EXAMPLE 1: MPTUTRR/15/75-50
   T        : TRAY    METAL PERFORATORS    METAL PERFORATOR
   RL    : REDUCER LEFT    TRAY U TYPE REDUCER LEFT    TRAY U TYPE REDUCER RIGHT
   RR    : REDUCER RIGHT    15H X 75W-50W    15H X 75W-50W
   UT     : U TYPE
   TH     : TROUGH TYPE
   RF45 : RETURN FLANGE 45º
13
15
20
50 ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
50
75
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
75
100
100
50
75
100
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Thickness 1.5 mm
HDG Accordance to
50
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
ISO 1461 / BS 729 /
ASTM A386
MATERIAL & FINISHING
Mild Steel, SS 304,   SS 316
Thickness 1.5 to 2.0 mm
HDG Accordance to